

Second errata to Cavalier Wool Holdings Limited and New Zealand Wool Services International Limited [2015] NZCC 31

Paragraph number	Current wording	Amended wording
Table 7	The 5-year NPV for net wealth transfers is \$2.56-\$6.87 million.	The 5-year NPV for net wealth transfers is \$2.562.49 - \$6.877.52 million.
Table 8	The 5-year NPV for sale of land and plant is \$[].	The 5-year NPV for sale of land and plant is \$[].
Table 8	The total of quantified benefits is \$24.79-\$28.17 million	The total of quantified benefits is \$24.79- \$28.17 <u>28.23</u> million.
Table 9	The estimated net impact over 5 years using low detriments/high benefits is \$23.42 million.	The estimated net impact over 5 years using low detriments/high benefits is \$23.42 <u>23.48</u> million.
Table 9	The estimated net impact over 10 years using low detriments/high benefits is \$34.27 million.	The estimated net impact over 10 years using low detriments/high benefits is \$34.27 <u>34.33</u> million.